10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Attachment

04857848317

00362393133

72930977191

44197375816

03822709085

04003961579

01747694150

11042132658

72749067120

01987608097

05693798143

05693798143

02940443106

03413688146

03413688146

05885110565

02478610302

02466417545

Resultado
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Indeferido
Pedido em duplicidade
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido

Indeferido



